Bridgeclub Rosenheim

Team-Ergebnis

Platz Team-

Nr.
1 1
2 2
3 4
4 6
5 3
6 5

Name

Fr. Valentin
Fr. Schroder

Hr. Schroder
Fr. Durukan

Fr. Dobuschinsky
Hr. Rothmayer

Hr. Holaubek
Fr. E. Schiitz

Fr. Grinzinger
Fr. Brenner

Fr. Grosse -
Fr. Bischoff -

Februar 2023

Name

Hr. Valentin
Hr. van Vooren

Fr. Mechernich
Fr. Steffen

Fr. Schneider
Hr. Schneider

Fr. Hofmann
Fr. Wassner

Fr. Bach
Fr. Lages

Hr. Brenner
Fr. Haas

IMPs

43,82

33,74

30,58

28,74

27,02

16,10

CP

je 35

je2l

je 13



